Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0
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DATE / TIME
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
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DATE

10/4/2024 7:06 PM
10/4/2024 12:25 PM
10/4/2024 12:23 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/3/2024 12:45 PM
10/3/2024 12:09 PM
10/3/2024 12:02 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
To improve biodiversity on farm
Improving Biodiversity in Farming
Increasing on farm biodiversity
Increasing onfarm biodiversity.
Increasing on farm diversity

?

Improving biodiversity on farm
Private land conservation matters
Improving on farm diversity

Biodiversity on farms

Answered: 10

2/14

Skipped: 2

DATE

10/4/2024 7:06 PM
10/4/2024 12:25 PM
10/4/2024 12:23 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/3/2024 12:45 PM
10/3/2024 12:09 PM
10/3/2024 12:02 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT) 0.00%

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare 90.00%

BCT or Landcare staff 10.00%
Presenter 10.00%

Total Respondents: 10

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Personal education 10/4/2024 12:23 PM
2 Interested in biodiversity, farming, science, exploring career options 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

53 639 12
Total Respondents: 12
# DATE
1 50 10/4/2024 7:06 PM
2 40 10/4/2024 12:25 PM
3 39 10/4/2024 12:23 PM
4 51 10/4/2024 12:21 PM
5 54 10/4/2024 12:21 PM
6 76 10/4/2024 12:21 PM
7 18 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
8 49 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
9 46 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10 51 10/3/2024 12:45 PM
11 95 10/3/2024 12:09 PM
12 70 10/3/2024 12:02 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

FfFI
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

(R RN

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

AGREE
25.00%
3

41.67%
5

16.67%
2

25.00%
3

41.67%
5

66.67%
8

58.33%
7

50.00%
6

STRONGLY
AGREE

75.00%
9

58.33%
7

83.33%
10

75.00%
9

58.33%
7

33.33%
4

41.67%
5

50.00%
6

TOTAL

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.75

4.58

4.83

4.75

4.58

4.33

4.42

4.50
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES
It was overall a great presentation

Focus on water systems and also biodiversity on a smaller level Also, that questions and
discussion was encouraged and part of the presentations

The presenters were very passionate and knowledgeable. Lots of audience interaction
Videos and response to questions.

Relevance and good presenters

Informative

The information, the presenters, the organisers very kind supportive warm environment, the
catering very generous

Everything
Presentation & involvement
The information and easy atmosphere to ask questions

Interesting topics

8/14

DATE
10/4/2024 7:06 PM
10/4/2024 12:25 PM

10/4/2024 12:23 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM

10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/3/2024 12:45 PM
10/3/2024 12:09 PM
10/3/2024 12:02 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES
About grants to help implement the work

More about local indigenous species (including identification, reproduction, etc) biological &
geological history of area, learning more about the roles each species play in ecosystems

Permaculture and growing vegetables and foods

Plants for rocky areas.

Seed harvesting

Seed collecting

More about native plants specifics

Weed management particularly African box thorn
Itergration of native & cropping synergy

Continue understanding and practical advise to this area

More on soil microbiology & plant growth and how grazing impacts that.
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DATE
10/4/2024 7:06 PM
10/4/2024 12:25 PM

10/4/2024 12:23 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:21 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10/3/2024 12:45 PM
10/3/2024 12:09 PM
10/3/2024 12:02 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
70 844 12
Total Respondents: 12
# DATE
1 70 10/4/2024 7:06 PM
2 74 10/4/2024 12:25 PM
3 55 10/4/2024 12:23 PM
4 52 10/4/2024 12:21 PM
5 67 10/4/2024 12:21 PM
6 79 10/4/2024 12:21 PM
7 48 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
8 77 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
9 76 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
10 66 10/3/2024 12:45 PM
11 100 10/3/2024 12:09 PM
12 80 10/3/2024 12:02 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5

RESPONSES DATE

No 10/4/2024 7:06 PM
perhaps more in-depth problem-solving for specific properties/ problems 10/4/2024 12:25 PM
Thank you 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
No 10/4/2024 12:20 PM
Grant application & future benefits how giving over to the natural return has a financial 10/3/2024 12:45 PM
impact

Thankyou, we would definitely come again 10/3/2024 12:09 PM
All good 10/3/2024 12:02 PM
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 9  Skipped: 3

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 33.33%
Landcare 22.22%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

44.44%
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